
JAN  FEB  MAR  APR  MAY  JUN  JUL  AUG  SEP  OCT  NOV  DEC 

CLIL for Primary
Teachers

    28-1

CLIL for Secondary
Teachers

  14-18  23-27 28-1

Beyond CLIL:
Engaging Students
through the 4C’s

12-16 7-11 1-5

Job Shadowing for
English Language
Teachers

21-25 5-9 2-6
30-4

11-15 15-19

Intensive 
General 
English Starts every Monday throughout the year  Available levels: A2 – C1

Learning through 
Music 

    21.25

New Approaches to
Teaching: Universal
Design Learning 

    7-11   16-20 21-25 

English Language &
Irish Culture

  3-7
17-21

3-7 
10-14

7-11 
14-18 
28-2
May

5-9 
12–16 
26-30

2-6 
9-13 
23-27
30-4 Jul

7-11 
21-25

4-8 
18-22 
25-29

15-19
22-26

13-17  3-7  8-12 

Tools for Mindful 
Educators

        26-30 23-27 7-11
21-25 

4-8
18-22 

       

Social & Emotional 
Learning

      24-28  14-18 5-9 16-20
30-4 Jul

 14-18 4-8
11-15 

1-5          
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