COURSE CALENDAR 2025

ERASMUS+ FOR PRIMARY, SECONDARY, VOCATIONAL & ADULT EDUCATION STAFF

	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
CLIL for Primary Teachers						28-1						
CLIL for Secondary Teachers				14-18		23-27		28-1				
Beyond CLIL: Engaging Students through the 4C's					12-16		7-11		1-5			
Job Shadowing for English Language Teachers				21-25	5-9	2-6 30-4		11-15	15-19			
Intensive General English	Starts every Monday throughout the year Available levels: A2 – C1											
Learning through Music							21.25					
New Approaches to Teaching: Universal Design Learning				7-11		16-20	21-25					
English Language & Irish Culture		3-7 17-21	3-7 10-14	7-11 14-18 28-2 May	5-9 12–16 26-30	2-6 9-13 23-27 30-4 Jul	7-11 21-25	4-8 18-22 25-29	15-19 22-26	13-17	3-7	8-12
Tools for Mindful Educators					26-30	23-27	7-11 21-25	4-8 18-22				
Social & Emotional Learning			24-28	14-18	5-9	16-20 30-4 Jul	14-18	4-8 11-15	1-5			